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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Aubr ie  Chapa374
W CC

9.575 9.775 9.6259.400 38.375
1 1 9 1T 1 

1 

Adr iana  M offe tt372
AHGA

9.525 9.375 9.6259.700 38.225
2 10T 3 1T 2 

2 

Annie  Luo361
Sugar Land

9.050 9.600 9.4009.750 37.800
9 4 1T 6 3T

3T

Ke ls ie  Lem ond362
Katy  Kips

9.400 9.425 9.4509.525 37.800
3 9 6T 4T 3T

3T

Caydence  Coburn360
Sugar Land

9.200 9.650 9.5009.150 37.500
6 3 15 3 5 

5 

Hayden S chroder367
A lamo

8.800 9.500 9.3009.750 37.350
11T 6T 1T 8 6T

6T

A leya  Longor ia368
NW K

9.300 9.025 9.4509.575 37.350
4 15 5 4T 6T

6T

S ydney Pr im m369
United

9.175 9.700 8.7509.625 37.250
7 2 4 13T 8 

8 

Ka itlynn W ilhite365
RCG

9.075 9.575 9.1009.425 37.175
8 5 8 10T 9 

9 

S tephanie  S e rra to370
United

9.000 9.450 9.1009.300 36.850
10 8 11 10T 10 

10 

Ellie t Hyland-Kaubisch371
AHGA

8.800 9.275 9.1259.525 36.725
11T 14 6T 9 11 

11 

Jordana  Collins376
Mose ley

8.600 9.375 9.3759.275 36.625
14 10T 12 7 12 

12 

Hannah Churchill363
HGC

9.225 9.300 8.7509.200 36.475
5 12T 13T 13T 13 

13 

A r ianna  F lores375
Sunburst

8.500 9.500 8.9009.325 36.225
15 6T 10 12 14 

14 

A lexa  S m ith373
AHGA

8.800 9.300 8.4509.200 35.750
11T 12T 13T 15 15 

15 
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